540678

COCHINSHIP

NOTLISTED

INE704P01017

COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-12-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Yes




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Pl Veeh Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 W_hether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any
. Convertible Securities ? A N N 2
3 \7/Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
. which depository receipts are issued? NE NE NE N
5 ;/r\]/?hether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 V\_/hether_compgny has equity shares with No No No No
differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant
8 . No
beneficial owner?







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding, Number of
asa% Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of shares (X11) otherwise
Shares Sha.lres Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible |a percentage held in
Q) . Outstanding . . A o
(1) convertible |, securities | of diluted £l As a % | dematerialized
i~ arrants . % of 0
securities . and No. Of | share capital) 0 of total | form (XIV)
(Xi) (a) (VI)+(X) As | (@) |Shares | (@) | .4
a % of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.86 95843464
Group
(B) Public 27.14 35696920
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee

Trusts




Total

100

131540384

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of VVoting Rights held in each

AL as a % of class of securities (1X)
i No. Of total no. of
Category & No. of : Pa_rt ly shares WEIE e, shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Name of the Mes O U pz_:ud 2L underlying SIEES e (calculated 0
Sr. shareholders | up equity [up : (v = as a%
Shareholders .. | Depository as per f
(1) shares held | equity . (IV)+(V)+ 0
(M (V) shares | RECEIPLS V1) SCRR, Classeg: |Class | Total
held (V|) 1957) (V|||) X egy Voting
As a % of F
V) rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
Central
(b) gt‘;;’:mme”t’ 1 95843464 05843464 |72.86 95843464 95843464 |72.86
Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 95843464 95843464 |72.86 95843464 95843464 |72.86
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 1 95843464 95843464 |72.86 95843464 05843464 |72.86
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds |3 2777876 2777876 |2.11 2777876 2777876 | 2.11




()

Alternate
Investment
Funds

40000

40000

0.03

40000

40000

0.03

(€)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

70

4071284

4071284

3.1

4071284

4071284

3.1

()

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

110

110

110

110

@

Insurance
Companies

5

2589708

2589708

1.97

2589708

2589708

1.97

Sub-Total (B)(1)

80

9478978

9478978

7.21

9478978

9478978

7.21

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i)

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

158499

16258800

16258800

12.36

16258800

16258800

12.36

(a(ii))

Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

42

4112640

4112640

3.13

4112640

4112640

3.13

(€)

Any Other
(specify)

9188

5846508

5846508

4.44

5846508

5846508

4.44

Sub-Total (B)(3)

167729

26217948

26217948

19.93

26217948

26217948

19.93




Total Public Shareholding
167809 35696926 35696926 |27.14 35696926 35696926 |27.14
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 167810 131540390 131540390 | 100 131540390 131540390 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 167810 131540390 131540390 | 100 131540390 131540390 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Sl Number of
areholaing , Shares
No. Of asa % Number_Of pledged or
No. Of N Shares assuming full ~ |Lockedin G L
0. of : : hares (XI1)
Shares sn Underlying | conversionof S encumbered | Number of
. ares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (X111) equity shares
. Underlying - " :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible | securities (asa held in
. Outstanding Ao As a iali
convertible securities and | percentage of As a % |dematerialized
> Warrants : % of ;
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share 0 of total |form (XIV)
(X) Warrants | capital) (XI)= | No. total - INo. |~
(Xi) (@ [(VID+(X)Asa |(@) |Shares (@) | o
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(b) 72.86 95843464
Sub-Total (A)(1) 72.86 95843464
2 Foreign




Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter 72.86 95843464
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) 2.11 2777876
() 0.03 40000

(e) 3.1 4071284
) 0 110

(9 1.97 2589708
Sub-Total (B)(1) 7.21 9478978
(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 12.36 16258794
(a(ii)) 3.13 4112640
(e) 4.44 5846508
Sub-Total (B)(3) 19.93 26217942
e s
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100 131540384
Total (A+B+C) 100 131540384




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (I) ;I'nf:jeiaPresident = ;Z(;igl;cf:(ere e
PAN (11) 2277799997 Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 95843464 95843464
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 95843464 95843464
(S\r/]?lr:a)h’(b)\lsd;n(goaosf?x_cgfgtza)l no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 72.86 72.86
Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 95843464 95843464
Class eg:y

Total 95843464 95843464
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 72.86 72.86

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants

(X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as
a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VI1)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

72.86

72.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

95843464

95843464

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Text Block

Textual Information(1) President of India is excempt from providing PAN.




Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1

Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Click here
Name of the Shareholders (1) Nippon India Nifty Small Cap 250

to go back

Index Fund
PAN (11) AAATR0090B Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 2264688 2264688
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 2264688 2264688
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as 1.72 1.72
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) ' '
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 2264688 2264688
Class eg:y
Total 2264688 2264688
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.72 1.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)




Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VIN+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.72

1.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(X1V)

2264688

2264688

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the Shareholders (1)

Icici Lombard General
Insurance Company Ltd

Click here to
go back

PAN (11)

AAACI7904G

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V)

1700000

1700000

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1700000

1700000

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.29

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)




Class eg: X

1700000

1700000

Class eg:y

Total

1700000

1700000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

1.29

1.29

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and
No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VI1)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

1700000

1700000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

4

5

6

7

Non-

ALl Resident

Category Trusts

LLP

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate




Indian (Category -
(NRI) 1)
Category / More than 1 Category | Category | Category | Category | Category Category | Category
percentage
Name of the Shareholders (I)
PAN (1)
No. of the Shareholders (1) 5 4849 3688 47 3 95 501
No. of fully paid up equity
shares held (IV) 22008 806417 |2256173 511588 |3700 136843 2109779
No. Of Partly paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1) 22008 806417 |2256173 511588 |3700 136843 2109779
Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VI1I) As a % of 0.02 0.61 1.72 0.39 0 0.1 1.6
(A+B+C2)
Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 22008 806417 |2256173 511588 |3700 136843 2109779
Class eg:y
Total 22008 806417 |2256173 511588 |3700 136843 2109779
Total as a % of Total Voting 0.02 061 1.72 0.39 0 01 16

rights




No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VIN+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.61

1.72

0.39 0

0.1

1.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held
in dematerialized form (X1V)

22008

806417

2256173

511588 |3700

136843

2109779

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category




Category / More than 1 percentage

Name of the Shareholders (1)

Click here to go
back

PAN (11) Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 9188
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 5846508
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 5846508
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 4.44
(A+B+C2)

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 5846508
Class eg:y

Total 5846508
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 4.44

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of 4.44

diluted share capital) (X1)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




5846508




