General information about company	
Scrip code	540678
NSE Symbol	COCHINSHIP
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE704P01017
Name of the company	COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

		Declaration	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tal	ble I - Sun	nmary	Statement	t holding o	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Class of secu		Rights held in IX)	n each
Category	Category of	Nos. Of	paid up	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
(B)	Public	167809	35696926			35696926	27.14	35696926		35696926	27.14
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	167810	131540390			131540390	100	131540390		131540390	100

-

		Table	e I - Summa	ry Statemen	nt holding of s	peci	fied sec	uriti	ies	
Category	Category of		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Loci	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise Imbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.86					95843464
(B)	Public				27.14				1	35696920
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									

Table	e II - Statem	ent showin	g shareho	lding	pattern of	f the Pron	noter and P	romoter	Grou	р	
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i IX)	in each
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	total no. of shares	No of Votir	ng (XIV) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern o	of the Promot	er and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholding	, pattern	of the Public	shareholder			•		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	2777876			2777876	2.11	2777876		2777876	2.11

(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	40000		40000	0.03	40000	40000	0.03
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	70	4071284		4071284	3.1	4071284	4071284	3.1
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	110		110	0	110	110	0
(g)	Insurance Companies	5	2589708		2589708	1.97	2589708	2589708	1.97
Sub-Total (B)(1)		80	9478978		9478978	7.21	9478978	9478978	7.21
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	158499	16258800		16258800	12.36	16258800	16258800	12.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	42	4112640		4112640	3.13	4112640	4112640	3.13
(e)	Any Other (specify)	9188	5846508		5846508	4.44	5846508	5846508	4.44
Sub-Total (B)(3)		167729	26217948		26217948	19.93	26217948	26217948	19.93

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		167809	35696926			35696926	27.14	35696926	35696926	27.14
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding	pattern	of the Non P	romoter- Noi	n Public shareh	older		
Total (A+B+C2)		167810	131540390			131540390	100	131540390	131540390	100
Total (A+B+C)		167810	131540390			131540390	100	131540390	131540390	100

Table II - St	tatement sho	wing sharel	nolding patte	ern of the Prom	oter	and P	romo	oter Gro	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Loc	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise Imbered	Number of equity shares
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Prom	oter a	and Prom	noter (Group	
(1)	Indian								
(b)				72.86					95843464
Sub-Total (A)(1)				72.86					95843464
(2)	Foreign								

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.86					95843464
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	pattern of the Publ	lic sha	areholder			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				2.11					2777876
(c)				0.03					40000
(e)				3.1					4071284
(f)				0					110
(g)				1.97					2589708
Sub-Total (B)(1)				7.21	l				9478978
(3)	Non-institution	ns			•				
(a(i))				12.36	l				16258794
(a(ii))				3.13					4112640
(e)				4.44					5846508
Sub-Total (B)(3)				19.93					26217942
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.14					35696920
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding j	pattern of the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic share	holder
Total (A+B+C2)				100					131540384
Total (A+B+C)				100					131540384

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	The President Of India	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZ29999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	95843464	95843464
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	95843464	95843464
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.86	72.86
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	95843464	95843464
Class eg:y		
Total	95843464	95843464
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.86	72.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.86	72.86
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	95843464	95843464
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	President of India is excempt from providing PAN.

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Nifty Small Cap 250 Index Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATR0090B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2264688	2264688
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	2264688	2264688
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	1.72
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)	
Class eg: X	2264688	2264688
Class eg:y		
Total	2264688	2264688
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.72	1.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	1.72	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			_
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2264688	2264688	
Reason for not providing PAN	•	·'	
Reason for not providing PAN			_

Insura	ance Companies	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Icici Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACI7904G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1700000	1700000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	1700000	1700000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	1.29
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•	

Class eg: X	1700000	1700000
Class eg:y		
Total	1700000	1700000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.29	1.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	1.29
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1700000	1700000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any O	ther (spe	ecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Trusts	HUF	Non- Resident	LLP	Foreign Portfolio Investor	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	

			Indian (NRI)		(Category - III)		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	4849	3688	47	3	95	501
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22008	806417	2256173	511588	3700	136843	2109779
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	22008	806417	2256173	511588	3700	136843	2109779
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.61	1.72	0.39	0	0.1	1.6
Number of Voting Rights held	d in each cl	ass of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	22008	806417	2256173	511588	3700	136843	2109779
Class eg:y							
Total	22008	806417	2256173	511588	3700	136843	2109779
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.61	1.72	0.39	0	0.1	1.6

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.61	1.72	0.39	0	0.1	1.6
Number of Locked in shares ((XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22008	806417	2256173	511588	3700	136843	2109779
Reason for not providing PAN	1						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify))	
Searial No.		
Category		

Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9188
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5846508
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	5846508
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.44
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	5846508
Class eg:y	
Total	5846508
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.44
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5846508		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			